Jezyk Polski sala gimnastyczna 08.06.2020 r. godz. 9.00

1. Kurek Oskar
2. Soltysiak Dawid
3. Waldoch Sylwia
4. Kowacka Klaudia
5. Krupa Hubert
6. Jeziorska Michalina
7. Medrecki Kacper
8. Morawiec Monika
9. Kurdek Mateusz
10. Bak Paulina
11. Konieczna Natalia
12. Pawula Bernadetta
13. Kawa Dominik
14. Rosikon Sebastian
15. Stanek Paulina
16. Machura Radostaw
17. Lubas Karol
18. Plaszczyk Blazej
19. Warot Wiktoria
20. Magiera Gabriel
21. Gromada Natalia
22. Dorobisz Sylwia
23. Boron Bartosz
24. Kosinski Mateusz
25. Bigajczyk Nikodem
26. Woznica Paulina
27. Bojanek Dawid
28. Bielak Tomasz
29. Nowakowski Kamil
30. Panter Michat
31. Milejski Bartosz
32. Witczyk Ola
33. Ptodowska Kinga



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45,

Kusaj Radostaw
Bielawski Maciej
Kuban Julia

Pucek Radostaw
Swieboda Jakub
Glab Karol

Pniak Kamila
Majkrzak Igor
Stankowski Marcin
Wrzosowska Dominika
Hatadus Martyna
Brodecka Kamila

LOD

. Jarzabek Patrycja

Rok Mateusz

. Bedkowski Gabriel

Sokoét Kamila



